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UNIVERSITY oF DENVER
Academic Year Calendar 2022-2023
MSeTptsvmbTerF . AUTUMN QUARTER 2022
12 3 (10 weeks + 4-day examination period)
DA S A A September 6 - 11 Tuesday — Sunday New Student Orientation
o920 a2 BN September 10 Saturday Classes begin
November 18 Friday Last day of classes
s W ?Ct\zbeTr s November 19 - 22 Saturday — Tuesday Final examination period
2 3 4 5 6 7 513
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Bnrnaen WINTER INTERTERM 2022
November 23 - Wednesday — Friday
November D
S M TWTF s ecember 24
1.2 3 4 5
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DN RB MBS WINTER QUARTER 2023
(10 weeks + 4-day examination period)
oy Docember January 3 Tuesday New Student Orientation
W5 6 7 5 23 January 3 Tuesday Classes begin
M o12 13 14 15 16 17 January 16 Monday Martin Luther King Holiday
B naznnn March 13 Monday Last day of classes
March 14 - 17 Tuesday — Friday Final examination period
January
S M T W T F S
1.2 3 4 5 6 7
5 1 1o 2 2 SPRING INTERTERM (Break) 2023
Zonn B BaB March 18 - 26 Saturday — Sunday
o g Sbruary SPRING QUARTER 2023
12 3 4 (10 weeks + 4-day examination period)
152 163 174 185 196 13 1; March 24 Friday New Student Orientation
oonoa 2B ADB March 27 Monday Classes begin
May 29 Monday Memorial Day
s y March June 3 Saturday Last day of classes
12 3 4 June 5-8 Monday — Thursday Final examination period
152 163 174 185 196 }3 }; June 9 Friday Graduate commencement
oA 2B an June 10 Saturday Undergraduate commencement
April
serwr g SUMMER SESSION 2023
S0 o1 (ten-week term)
;g ;Z ;2 ;2 %3 %; gg June 12 Monday Classes begin
30 June 19 Monday Juneteenth
May July 4 Tuesday Independence Day
S M T WTF S August 18 Friday Last day of classes
T R, August 19 Saturday Commencement
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21 2 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 3
June
S M T W T F S
1.2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Note: Consult relevant University calendars for important
}; 15 ;3 ;‘1‘ ;2 ;2 ;Z registration, tuition, refunding and financial aid deadlines.
25 26 27 28 29 30
July University Holidays:
S MTWTF ? 9/5/2022 Labor Day
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 11/24-25/2022 Thanksgiving Day
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 12/16/2022 Half day following holiday party
I 12/25-31/2022  Winter holiday
30 31 1/2/2023 New Year's Day (observed)
August 1/16/2023 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
S M T gv T F S 5/29/2023 Memorial Day
6 7 ; S 130 {41 152 6/19/2023 Juneteenth
B 14 15 16 17 18 19 71412023 Independence Day
20 21 2 23 24 25 26
27 28 28 30 31
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